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San Diego U S B C Association Inc

Final Prize Listing
2024 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team name

I HOUSEHACKSPODCAST#2

2 Admiral Robinson #1

3 Lyle Rollins Team I

Totai prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name

I Bacon Boys
2 Admfual Robinson #l
3 STRIKE FORCE

4 Rollin'Aztecs

5 Guys and Doll
6 HOUSEHACKSPODCAST#2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Entrv

1 5300 l3
1s42926

ts47400

$720.00

Entrv

154r437
1542926

1519127

1544857

rs474t0
1 5300 13

$3,120.00

$3,840.00

Score

2,983
2,ggg

2,882

2,990

2,863
2,841

Entry Score

1537812 1,539

1547411 1,530

1533100 1,513

t545976 1,51 I
15474t4 1,501

1530474 t,464
1544363 t,453
1537091 1,449

1537812 1,448

1528829 1,447

Prize From

$360,00 El Cajon, CA

$260.00 San Diego, CA

$100.00 San Diego, CA

Prize From

$800.00 San Diego, CA
$700.00 San Diego, CA

S600.00 Santee, CA

$450.00 San Diego, CA

$350.00 El Cajon, CA
$220.00 El Cajon, CA

Prize tr'rom

$500.00 Spring Valley, CA

$450.00 San Diego, CA

$400.00 Chula Vista, CA

$350.00 San Diego, CA

$300.00 National Crty, CA

5250.00 Chula Vista, CA

$175.00 El Cajon, CA

$100.00 San Diego, CA
$85.00 Spring Valley, CA

$70.00 Santee, CA

Prize From

$200.00 Chula Vista, CA

$150.00 Escondido, CA

$100.00 National City, CA

$90.00 Valley Center, CA

Score

2,756

2,711
2,696

Place

I
2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

Team name

Michel, Herb J / Thomas, Jimmy D
Leicester, Aaron D /Markiewicz, Bob J

Napalan, Jerico C / Napalan, Christian C

Cannon, Keyahndra L / Watson, Stacie L
Costello, James / Taylor, Arthur (Troy) T

McGough, James A, Jr / McGough, James P

Bailey, Steven L / Michael, Randal L
Clauss, Dave R /Magana, John D
Anderson, Tammy J / Kuper, Martin M
Crawford, Angie M / Norman, Eugene O

Total prizes awarded in this division: 52,680.00

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entrv Score

I Napalan, Jerico C /Napalan, Christian C 1533100 1,408

2 Rogge, Roy E / Morris, Wayne K 1533658 1,364

3 Costello, James I Taylor, Arthur (Troy) T 1547414 1,346

4 Mendez, John C / Elhard, Josh S 1524865 1,335
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name

I Deguzman, Allan
2 Morris, Wayne K
3 Rollins, Lyle D.
4 Michael, Randal L
4 Taft, Robert C

6 Thomas, Evan R
7 Bailey, Steven L
8 Mendez, John C

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

PIace

I
2

J

4

5

6

7

7

9

10

ll
ll
l3
t3
l3
r6
t7
18

t9
t9

Team name

Norman, Eugene O

Thomas, Jimmy D
Butler, Lonnie D
Mckinneynewlin, Sean A
Deguzman, Allan
Canrton, Cassandra D

McGough, James A
Pham, Son

Reyes, Roger C

Gross, John C

Thomas, Evan R

Baclagan, Fred M
Anderson, Tammy J
Michael, Randal L
Bautista, Homer R
Kuper, Martin M
Magana, John D
Morris, Wayne K
Ugalde, Glenn M
Nguyen, Francis V

San Diego U S B C Association Inc

Final Prize Listing
2024 San Diego USBC Open City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$540.00

$3,220.00

Entry
r532482

l 5336s8

1547400

1s44363

1536t02
1s47410

1s44363

1524865

s580.00

Score

719

707

694
683

683

678

672

664

Prize From

$I5O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$100.00 Escondido, CA

$85.00 San Diego, CA
$65.00 El Cajon, CA

S65.00 Lakeside, CA

$45.00 El Cajon, CA

$40.00 El Cajon, CA
$30.00 Valley Center, CA

Prize From

$350.00 Santee, CA
$300.00 Spring Valley, CA

$250.00 San Diego, CA

$2OO.OO LINKNOWN, CA

$155.00 LTNKNOWN, CA
$150.00 San Diego, CA

$135.00 Chula Vista, CA

$135.00 San Diego, CA

$120.00 San Diego, CA
$l15.00 Poway, CA

$107.50 El Cajon, CA

$107.50 Santee, CA

$95.00 Spring Valley, CA
$95.00 El Cajon, CA

$95.00 Santee, CA

$80.00 Spring Valley, CA

$75.00 San Diego, CA

$65.00 Escondido, CA
$25.00 Poway, CA

S25.00 San Jose, CA

Entrv

1528829

1537812

1545976

1508692

1532482

1545976

1530474

1541437

1547413

1540811

ts474t0
1536061

1537812

1544363

1519127

15378r2

t537091
1 533658

154081 I
1545474

Score

863

829

813

790

783

782

777

717

755
750

748

748

745

745

745

742

739

736

735

735

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

$2,680.00

$3,260.00
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SanDiego U S B C Association Inc

Final Prize Listing

2024 SanDiego USBC Open City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team name

Thomas, Jimmy D
Cannon, Keyahndra L
Nguyen, Francis V
Michael, Randal L
Ugalde, Glenn M
Leicester, Aaron D
Kolatmy, Brittany A
Taylor, Arthur (Troy) T
Morris, Wayne K
Magana, John D
Norman, Eugene O

Nguyen, Long B

Anderson, Tammy J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch AII Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team name

I Morris, Wayre K
2 Michael, Randal L
3 Elhard, Josh S

3 Napalan, Christian C

3 Taylor, Arthur (Troy) T
6 Ayson, Jun E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Place

I
2

J

3

5

6

7

8

9

l0
ll
ll
l3

Entrv
ts378t2
1545976

154t437

1544363

15408 I I
l5474ll
1547410

1547414

I 533658

1537091

1528829

I s09750

1537812

$1,280.00

$1,280.00

Entrv
1 533658

1544363

1s2486s

1533 100

15474t4
1542926

$560.00

$560.00

$12,160.00

Prize tr'rom

$250.00 Spring Valley, CA

$200.00 San Diego, CA

$142.50 San Diego, CA

$142.50 El Cajon, CA

$110.00 Poway, CA

$95.00 San Diego, CA

$80.00 El Cajon, CA

$65.00 National City, CA

$60.00 Escondido, CA

$50.00 San Diego, CA
$35.00 Santee, CA

$35.00 Poway, CA

$15.00 Spring Valley, CA

Prize X'rom

$200.00 Escondido, CA

$150.00 El Cajon, CA

$61.66 Valley Center, CA

$61.67 Chula Vista, CA

$61.67 National City, CA

$25.00 San Diego, CA

Score

2,339

2,296
1 11','

I 11')

2,251

2,248
) )?\
2,220

2,214

2,208
2,206

2,206

2,t94

Score

2,127

2,096

2,085

2,085

2,085

2,052
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SanDiego U S B C Association Inc

Final Prize Listing

2024 San Diego USBC Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Woments Team, Woments Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entrv Score Prize From

I The Replacements 1544372 2,803 $525.00 Santee, CA

2 Lady Outcasts 1537931 2,789 $100.00 San Diego, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $625.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $625.00

Women's Doublesn \iloments Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entrv Score Prize From

I Ruiz-Ade, Lea M / Haus, Ariel B 1544372 1,405 $350.00 Santee, CA

2 Custon, Stefani A / Wardley, Chelsea F 1544372 1,403 $160.00 Santee, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $510.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $510.00

'Women's Singles,'Woments Singles, Ilandicapped

Entrv Score Prize From

1544372 787 $250.00 Santee, CA

1541084 761 $133.00 Nuevo, CA

Place Team name

I Wardley, Chelsea F

2 Kopack, Stephanie A
3 Hassan, A Jameelah

4 Hulst, Norma A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

1537931 725

1538198 721

$80.00 San Diego, CA

$44.00 Chula Vista, CA

Total prizes awarded in this event: $507.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entrv Score Prize From

I Wardley, Chelsea F 1544372 2,281 $150.00 Santee, CA

2 Wilkinson, Lori R 1535691 2,186 $75.00 La Mesa, CA

3 Kopack, Stephanie A 1541084 2,107 $35.00 Nuevo, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $260.00

$507.00

s260.00

$ 1,902.00

Final Prize Listing Feb 13,2024 I l:17 AM Page 1 of2



SanDiego U S B C Association Inc

Final Prize Listing

2024 San Diego USBC Youth City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team Evento Team 519 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

I Admiral Robinson #3

2 MML Youth #5

3 Admiral Robinson Youth #2

4 MML Youth Team 4

5 MML Youth Team I
6 Sleepy Sloths

7 Admiral Robinson Youth #l

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team 520 - 639, Handicapped

Place Team name

I MML Youth Team 2

2 II;{ML Youth Team 3

3 Bowling Buddies

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team 640 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name

I Two-Handers and a Girl
2 The Great Ones

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Ovent, Doubles 249 & Under, Handicapped

Entry Score

1535677 2,795

1544874 2,443

s300.00

s1,500.00

Prize From

$2OO.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

$1OO.OO SAN DIEGO, CA

$IOO.OO LINKNOWN, CA

$100.00 San Diego, CA

$100.00 San Diego, CA

$1OO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

SIOO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

Prize From

$200.00 San Diego, CA

$100.00 San Diego, CA

$100.00 El Cajon, CA

Prize From

$200.00 Poway, CA
$100.00 San Diego, CA

Prize From

$100.00 San Diego, CA

$5O.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

$20.00 ElCajon, CA

$20.00 San Diego, CA

$20.00 San Diego, CA

$2O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$20.00 San Diego, CA

$2O.OO LTNKNOWN, CA

$2O.OO SAN DIEGO, CA

$2O.OO LINKNOWN, CA

$2O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

Entrv

1544876

1544875

1542951

1544873

15447s2

t544864
1542943

$800.00

Score

2,703

2,673

2,630

2,604

2,519

2,493
2,431

Entry

15448t5
1544829

1535741

$400.00

Score

2,928
2,771

2,671

Place

I
2

J

4

5

6

6

8

9

10

1l

Team name

Green, Lincoln D / Cox, Carson

Pajimula, Jake L / Cosco, Nathan

Mathews, Sophie G / Lamoureox, Hudson K
Rotti, John / Robinson, Ivan A
Karnopp, Skyleen J / McGough, Hannah L
Paraan, Emmanuel G / Cando, Abigail A
Towner, Nathan J / Towner, Lilly
Ruiz-Ade, ZoeMl Ruiz-Ade, Miranda

Ewing, Sky / Mayer, Basha C

Hoskinson, Amber M / Blanchard, Mariko J

Blanchard, Ayako J / MacMillan, Arion K

Entrv Score

1544829 1,488

1544876 1,408

1s35741 1,390

1544873 1,370

1544815 1,363

1542951 1,338

1544752 1,338

1544864 1,317

1544875 r,304

1542951 1,290

t542943 1,271

Final Prize Listing Feb 13,2024 11:24 AM Page I of5



SanDiego U S B C Association Inc

Final Prize Listing

2024 San Diego USBC Youth City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

12 Dunning, Morgan L / Fleet, Mikayla A 1544752 1,246

I 3 Cortina Rique, Ivanna / Cortina Rique, Isabella 154487 6 1 ,237
R

14 Walker-Grazier, Nathaniel E / Rotti, Markus Z 1544873 1,213

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles Event, Doubles 250 - 319, Handicapped

Place Team name

I Jones, Zimiri A / Alhambra, Joel A
2 lott, Elynn / Iott, Flynn

3 Manuel, Joshua / Tanner-Beers, Aksell
4 Claus, Evan W / Blanchard, Hanako

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles Event, Doubles 320 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name

I Chargualaf; Noah A / O'Hollaren, Elias I
2 Wroblewski, Leon / Kendrick, Kaiden

3 Abigania, Jon A / Pimentel, Raeden

4 McNamara, Oliver / Custon, Robert V
5 Pimentel, Ryland / Abigania, Katelyn D

6 Greim, Lindsay / Rother, Brandon J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Singles 129 & Under, Handicapped

$390.00

Entry Score

1544815 1,449

1535741 1,430

1544875 1,295

1542943 1,247

$160.00

$20.00 San Diego, CA

$2O.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

$20.00 San Diego, CA

Prize From

$100.00 San Diego, CA
$20.00 El Cajon, CA

$2O.OO SAN DIEGO, CA

$2O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

Prize From

$100.00 Poway, CA

$20.00 San Diego, CA

$20.00 San Diego, CA

s20.00 tINKNowN, cA
$20.00 San Diego, CA

$20.00 Poway, CA

Place

I
2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0
ll
t2
13

t4
15

Team name

Cox, Carson

Pajimula, Jake L
Robinson, Ivan A
Ruiz-Ade, ZoeM
Mathews, Sophie G

Ewing, Sky

Karnopp, Skyleen J

Towner, Lilly
Paraan, Emmanuel G

Blanchard, Ayako J

Blanchard, Mariko J

Rotti, John

Ruiz-Ade, Miranda

Mayer, Basha C

Iott, Elynn

Entrv

1535677

r544829

1544874

1544864

1544874

1535677

$200.00

s750.00

Entry
1544829

1544876

1544873

1544864

153574t

1544875

1544815

1544752

ts4295t
1542943

1542951

1544873

1544864

1544875

ts3s741

Prize From

$50.00 San Diego, CA

$4O.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA
$30.00 San Diego, CA

$2O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$10.00 El Cajon, CA

$1O.OO SAN DIEGO, CA
S10.00 San Diego, CA

S10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$1O,OO UNKNOWN, CA

$1O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$1O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$1O.OO SAN DIEGO, CA

$10.00 El Cajon, CA

Score

1,499

1,436

1,223

1,214

1,202

1,154

Score

869

816

812

755

734

716

713

691

682

680

678

677

662

6s3

6s1

Final Prize Listing Feb 13,2024 I l:24 AM Page 2 of5



San Diego U S B C Association Inc

Final Prize Listing

2024 SanDiego USBC Youth City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

t6
t7
18

t9
20

2l
22
)?

24

25

26

27

643

642

633

630

629

621

612

603

602

596

542

507

Green, Lincoln D
Manuel, Joshua

Cosco, Nathan

Walker-Grazier, Nathaniel E

MacMillan, Arion K
Hoskinson, Amber M
Dunning, Morgan L
Cortina Rique, Ivanna

Towner, Nathan J

Fleet, Mikayla A
Claus, Evan W
Rotti, Markus Z

Team name

Jones, Zimiri A
Lamoureox, Hudson K
Alhambra, Joel A
Blanchard, Hanako

McGough, Hannah L
Tanner-Beers, Aksell
Cortina Rique, Isabella R

Cando, Abigail A

Team name

Chargualaf, Noah A
Rother, Brandon J

Abigania, Katelyn D
O'Hollaren, Elias I
Greim, Lindsay

Pimentel, Ryland

Kendrick, Kaiden
Iott, Flynn

Abigania, Jon A
McNamara, Oliver
Pimentel, Raeden

Wroblewski, Leon

Custon, Robert V

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO SAN DIEGO, CA
SIO.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO I.]NKNOWN, CA

$IO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$1O.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

t544829

t544875
1544876

1s44873

1542943

1542951

15447s2

1s44876

1544752

1544752

t542943

t544873

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Evento Singles 130 - 159, Handicapped

$370.00

Place

1

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

Place

I
2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1l
t2
l3

Entry
1544815

1535741

1544815

1542943

t544815

1544875

1544876

t542951

s120.00

Score

729

7ll
705

676

650

647

604

597

Prize X'rom

$50.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 El Cajon, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO UNKNOWN, CA
$10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO SAN DIEGO, CA

$IO.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

$10.00 LTNKNOWN, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 160 & Over, Handicapped

Entry

1535677

1535677

1544874

1s35677

r53s677

1544874

t544829
r535741

1s44874

ts44864
1544874

1544829

rs44864

$ 185.00

$675.00

Prize From

$50.00 Poway, CA

$25.00 Poway, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA
$10.00 Poway, CA

$10.00 Poway, CA
$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA
$10.00 El Cajon, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA
$10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

Score

753

726

721

719

684

6s8

6s6
628

627

622

613

608

591

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Final Prize Listing Feb 13,2024 11:24 AM Page 3 of5



SanDiego U S B C Association Inc

Final Prize Listing

2024 SanDiego USBC Youth City Toumament

Sorted By Event, Division

AII Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 129 & Below, Ilandicapped

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 130 - 159' Handicapped

Place

I

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0
ll
l2
l3
l4
l5
16

t7
l8
19

20

2t
22

23

24

25

26

27

Place

I
2

J

4

5

6

7

8

Team name

Cox, Carson

Pajimula, Jake L
Robinson, Ivan A
Towner, Lilly
Ruiz-Ade, ZoeM
Karnopp, Skyleen J

Iott, Elynn

Blanchard, Mariko J

Paraan, Emmanuel G

Manuel, Joshua

Green, Lincoln D
Mathews, Sophie G

Ewing, Sky

Mayer, Basha C

Blanchard, Ayako J

Rotti, John

Walker-Grazier, Nathaniel E

Cosco, Nathan

Fleet, Mikayla A
Hoskinson, Amber M
MacMillan, Arion K
Cortina Rique, Ivanna

Towner, Nathan J

Dunning, Morgan L
Claus, Evan W
Ruiz-Ade, Miranda
Rotti, Markus Z

Team name

Jones, Zimiri A
Alhambra, Joel A
Lamoureox, Hudson K
McGough, Hannah L
Blanchard, Hanako

Cando, Abigail A
Tanner-Beers, Aksell

Cortina Rique, Isabella R

Entrv Score

t544829 2,471

1544876 2,411

15448',73 2,312

1544752 2,154

1544864 2,146

1544815 2,142

1535741 2,108

1542951 2,038

1542951 2,027

1544875 2,022

1544829 2,015

1535741 2,014

1544875 2,011

1544875 r,991
1542943 1,959

1544873 1,948

1544873 1,929

1544876 1,863

1544752 1,861

154295t 1,844

1542943 1,838

1544876 1,835

1544752 1,815

15447 52 1,774

1542943 1,742

1544864 1,674

1544873 1,624

$360.00

Entrv
1544815

1544815

1535741

1544815

1542943

1542951

1s44875

1544876

s 120.00

Score

2,197

2,170

2,157

2,028

1,937

1,927

1,906

I,895

Prize X'rom

$50.00 San Diego, CA

$4O.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

$30.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 LrNKNowN, cA
$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 El Cajon, CA

SIO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$IO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$IO.OO SAN DIEGO, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 El Cajon, CA

SIO.OO SAN DIEGO, CA

$1O.OO SAN DIEGO, CA

$1O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$1O.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO IJNKNOWN, CA

$IO.OO LINKNOWN, CA

$1O.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$1O.OO LINKNOWN, CA

$1O.OO LINKNOWN, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

Prize From

$50.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 El Cajon, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$1O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$1O.OO LINKNOWN, CA

$IO.OO SAN DIEGO, CA

$IO.OO SAN YSIDRO, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 160 & Over' Ilandicapped

Final Prize Listing Feb 13,2024 ll:24 AM Page 4 of5



Place

I
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0
1l
t2
l3

Team name

Chargualaf, Noah A
O'Hollaren, Elias I
Kendrick, Kaiden

Rother, Brandon J

Abigania, Katelyn D
Iott, Flynn

Wroblewski, Leon

Greim, Lindsay

McNamara, Oliver
Abigania, Jon A
Pimentel, Raeden

Custon, Robert V
Pimentel, Ryland

San Diego U S B C Association Inc

Final Prize Listing
2024 San Diego USBC Youth City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entrv
1535677

1535677

1s44829

1535677

1544874

1535741

1544829

1535677

1544864

1544874

t544874
1544864

1544874

$170.00

s650.00

$3,575.00

Prize From

$50.00 Poway, CA

S10.00 Poway, CA
$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 Poway, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

$10.00 El Cajon, CA
$10.00 San Diego, CA

S10.00 Poway, CA

$1O.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA
$10.00 San Diego, CA

$IO.OO UNKNOWN, CA

$10.00 San Diego, CA

Score

2,217

2,141
2,072

2,069

2,050

1,936

1,913

1,904

l,gg7
1,839

1,828

l,g2l
1,770

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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